
 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                   
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                    
 
                        -sd- 

(Prof. C. P. Singh) 
Dean, Faculty of Law  

University of Lucknow 
     
  Dated: 31.03.2022 
 

 

LL.B. 

New Course Regular

 TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE Paper 
11.04.2022 

13.04.2022 

16.04.2022 

18.04.2022 

20.04.2022 

22.04.2022 

 
 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
                   Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER

 
 

 
Controller of Examination

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

 

 (Integrated)  SEMESTER –I  

New Course Regular – 2021 

                           TIME : ( 2:00 TO 

Paper  Paper Title 
I Political Science-I  

II Economics-I 

III History-I  

IV English-I 

V Sociology-I               

VI Law of Contract-I & Specific Relief 

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 
 
DECEMBER -2021 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

:00 TO 5:00 P.M.)  

Paper Title  

I & Specific Relief  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                   
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                    
 
                        -sd- 

(Prof. C. P. Singh) 
Dean, Faculty of Law  

University of Lucknow 
     
  Dated: 31.03.2022 
 

 

 

LL.B. 

Old Course 

 TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE Paper 
11.04.2022 

13.04.2022 

16.04.2022 

18.04.2022 

20.04.2022 

22.04.2022 

25.04.2022 

 
 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
  

  

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
                   Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER

 
 

 
Controller of Examination

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

 (Integrated)  SEMESTER –I  

Course (Year 2016) Back Paper Dec. 2021 

                           TIME : ( 2:00 TO 

Paper  Paper Title 
I History-I  

II Sociology-I  

III Economics-I  

IV Political Science-I  

V Psychology-I  

VI National Movement and Indian Constitution 

VII General English-I  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 
 
DECEMBER -2021 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

:00 TO 5:00 P.M.)  

Paper Title  

National Movement and Indian Constitution  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
for any changes in the schedule. 



 
 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

                   
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

 

                    
 
                        -sd- 

(Prof. C. P. Singh) 
Dean, Faculty of Law  

University of Lucknow 
     
  Dated: 31.03.2022 
 

 

LL.B. 

Old Course 

 TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS  

DATE Paper 
11.04.2022 

13.04.2022 

16.04.2022 

18.04.2022 

20.04.2022 

22.04.2022 

25.04.2022 

 
 
NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website 
  

  

 

 

 

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
                   Faculty of Law  

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER

 
 

 
Controller of Examination

University of Lucknow
Lucknow

 (Integrated)  SEMESTER –I  

Course (Year 2017) Back Paper Dec. 2021 

                           TIME : ( 2:00 TO 

Paper  Paper Title 
I Political Science-I  

II Economics-I  

III Psychology-I  

IV Legal and Constitutional History 

V Language and Writing  

VI Law of Torts  

VII Law of Contract-I  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.
(b)  Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

 
 
DECEMBER -2021 

 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Lucknow 
Lucknow 

:00 TO 5:00 P.M.)  

Paper Title  

Legal and Constitutional History  

(a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements. 
for any changes in the schedule. 


