

UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Faculty of Law

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER -2021

LL.B. (Integrated) SEMESTER -I

New Course Regular – 2021

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS

TIME : (2:00 TO 5:00 P.M.)

DATE	Paper	Paper Title
11.04.2022	Ι	Political Science-I
13.04.2022	II	Economics-I
16.04.2022	III	History-I
18.04.2022	IV	English-I
20.04.2022	V	Sociology-I
22.04.2022	VI	Law of Contract-I & Specific Relief

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website <u>www.lkouniv.ac.in</u> for any changes in the schedule.

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

-sd-(Prof. C. P. Singh) Dean, Faculty of Law University of Lucknow

Dated: 31.03.2022



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Faculty of Law

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER -2021

LL.B. (Integrated) SEMESTER –I

Old Course (Year 2016) Back Paper Dec. 2021

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS

TIME : (2:00 TO 5:00 P.M.)

DATE	Paper	Paper Title
11.04.2022	Ι	History-I
13.04.2022	II	Sociology-I
16.04.2022	III	Economics-I
18.04.2022	IV	Political Science-I
20.04.2022	V	Psychology-I
22.04.2022	VI	National Movement and Indian Constitution
25.04.2022	VII	General English-I

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website <u>www.lkouniv.ac.in</u> for any changes in the schedule.

-sd-(Prof. C. P. Singh) Dean, Faculty of Law University of Lucknow

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

Dated: 31.03.2022



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW

Faculty of Law

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION-DECEMBER -2021

LL.B. (Integrated) SEMESTER –I

Old Course (Year 2017) Back Paper Dec. 2021

TIME ALLOWED : 3 HOURS

TIME : (2:00 TO 5:00 P.M.)

DATE	Paper	Paper Title
11.04.2022	Ι	Political Science-I
13.04.2022	II	Economics-I
16.04.2022	III	Psychology-I
18.04.2022	IV	Legal and Constitutional History
20.04.2022	V	Language and Writing
22.04.2022	VI	Law of Torts
25.04.2022	VII	Law of Contract-I

NOTE: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website <u>www.lkouniv.ac.in</u> for any changes in the schedule.

-sd-(Prof. C. P. Singh) Dean, Faculty of Law University of Lucknow

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow Lucknow

Dated: 31.03.2022